
 Issue 4

Activity Date Day Times
      Rigging Day 15 Mar 2025 Saturday 10:00 - 13:00
      First Aid Course  29 Mar 2025 Saturday 09:00 - 17:30
      Training Day 05 Apr 2025 Saturday 10:00 - 16:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 12 Apr 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 23 Apr 2025 Wednesday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 26 Apr 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 03 May 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 14 May 2025 Wednesday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day * 17 May 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 31 May 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 11 Jun 2025 Wednesday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day and
      Volunteer Open Day

14 Jun 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00

      Sailability Sailing Day 28 Jun 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 09 Jul 2025 Wednesday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day * 12 Jul 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 26 Jul 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 06 Aug 2025 Wednesday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 09 Aug 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 23 Aug 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 03 Sep 2025 Wednesday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 06 Sep 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 13 Sep 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 24 Sep 2025 Wednesday 11:00 - 15:00
      Sailability Sailing Day 04 Oct 2025 Saturday 11:00 - 15:00
      De-Rigging Day 18 Oct 2025 Saturday 10:00 - 13:00
* Days marked are also MKSC RYA training dates

KEY
No Sailing - Volunteers and Helpers only
Wednesday Sailing - Rigging from 10:00
Saturday Sailing - Rigging from 10:00

All dates are subject to amendment and may be cancelled or changed 
due to weather or other factors.  Always check with our Facebook pages 
for any last minute changes

MKSC TRAINING
Milton Keynes Sailing Club are organising 
RYA Level 1/2 Dinghy Sailing courses on the following dates:   
Contact adult.training@mksc.org.uk

OTHER DATES
MK Sailing Club Youth Sailing Event - 10th May
MK Rowing Club Regatta - 20th September
MK Sailing Club Vareo Regatta - 27th September

Sailing Dates 2025

RYA Level 1/2 - Course - 17th and 24th May
RYA Level 1/2 - Course - 5th and 12th July


